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Please rate the overall quality of this course

Label Count Percent Cumulalilve 40 |
ct.
1 - Very Poor 0 .0% .0%
2 - Poor 1 5.0% 5.0% 301
3 - Fair 3 15.0% 20.0% &
4 - Good 8  40.0% 60.0%S 20|
5 - Excellent 8 40.0% 100.0%
10 |-
Mean =4.15,n =20
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Compared to other courses you have taken at a university or college, how effective was this course
in helping you understand the topics presented?

mulativ
Label Count Percent Cumulative
Pct.
1 - Other 30|
courses have 0 0% 0% =
been much more S 9|
effective %
2 - Other a
courses have 1 5.0% 5.0% 10 1
been somewhat
more effective .
3 - This course 0 < ° 4 &
was the same as 5 25.0% 30.0% e o T & o
TS TS o 8 &&
other courses 0. 0.8 F 8 & §
Y@ @ 3 o &3
4 - This course Fo Lo oo LT L0
was somewhat 7  35.0% 65.0% S 85 L 28 o8
% % o5 & TS
more effective O$Q€ 03 ;zf .@0 choo S 71?8 f N
O @
5 - This course q}c’é) $°Q,§ /\Qég: é°§ o\’@f
N < AN o .N
was much more 7 350% 1000% & && & o &
effective than % NS
INE'S
other courses 2

Mean =4.00, n = 20
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Compared to other courses you have taken at a university or college, how available was your:
Instructor to you?

Label Count Percent Cumulative 40 |
Pct.
1 - Much less
available than in _ 30f
other univer- 0 .0% .0% S
sity/college S 20l
courses o
2 - Moderately 2 10.0% 10.0% 0|
less available
3 - About the
same as other Vg < O
univer- 4 200%  30.0% Fde & §& FI8e
. TS L P S99 W o888
sity/college >SS & 29 & 435§
@ 00 N ') NN 00

courses oS”{g} S &(z,q)o o7 RS
- O S & 9 & O L O 0
4 - Moderately 6 30.0% 6800% S ¢ L £ ESL
more available TSSO D LF & o8

TP & 5§ S sS
5 - Much more SHEF &5 & 5%
available than in S L ¥
other univer- 8 40.0%  100.0% < §
sity/college
courses

Mean = 4.00, n = 20
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Compared to other courses you have taken at a university or college, how available was your:
Classmates to you?

Label Count Percent Cumulative
Pct.

1 - Much less 301 |
available than in ~
other univer- 1 5.0% 5.0% o
. 8 90t .
sity/college S
courses a
2 - Moderately 4 20.0% 25.0% 10} 1
less available
3 - About the .
same as other Vg < O
univer- 6  30.0% 55.0% TS & §& TS
sity/college Tsoe ¥ L8 Fo8§o

¢SS & F5 L o359
courses 28 2 &cz,qf’ BC N NY
_ e & £§ L ¥ o
4 - Moderately 7 350%  900% SoPl L &SSP
more available NS > L N IS

N ~

5 - Much more é"é\:\\\ & Osé\:\ :qg) $§§
available than in S L ¥
other univer- 2 100%  100.0% < § 3
sity/college
courses

Mean = 3.25, n =20
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In general, how useful was each activity for helping you learn the course material?

Individual Group
Projects/ Readinas Quizzes / Projects /
Assign- g Tests Assign-
ments ments
1 - Not 0% 0% 0% 0%
useful at all
2-Slightly 45 o, 0% 5.0% 10.0%
useful
3 -
Moderately 20.0% 15.0% 20.0% 20.0%
useful
4 - Very 30.0% 35.0% 35.0% 25.0%
useful
5-
Extremely 35.0% 50.0% 40.0% 45.0%
useful
Mean = Mean = Mean = Mean =
3.85 4.35 4.10 4.05
n=20 n=20 n=20 n=20
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In general, how useful was each activity for helping you learn the course material?

Video Discussion Live
Lectures Forums Sessions
1 - Not 0% 5.0% 0%
useful at all
2-Slightly 54 5o, 20.0% 10.0%
useful
3 -
Moderately 20.0% 20.0% 20.0%
useful
4 - Very 30.0% 20.0% 25.0%
useful
5 -
Extremely 30.0% 35.0% 45.0%
useful
Mean = Mean = Mean =
3.70 3.60 4.05
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How often did you experience technical problems while viewing course lectures? This can include
problems with the audio quality, video streaming, subtitles, etc

Label Count Percent Cumulative 50
Pct.
1 - Every time | 40
watched a 1 5.0% 5.0% -
lecture o 30
2 - Frequently 2 10.0% 15.0% d?_’
] 20
3 - About half of 2 10.0% 25.0%
the time
4 - Infrequently 5 25.0% 50.0% 10¢
5 - Never 10 50.0% 100.0% 0
&
Mean =4.05,n =20 N
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To what extent did you get adequate tech support for this course when you needed it?

Cumulative

Label Count Percent Pct. 50
1 - Never got 40
adequate 1 10.0% 10.0%
support S 30l
2 - Rarely got %
adequate 1 10.0% 200% % ool
support
3 - Sometimes 10 |
got adequate 1 10.0% 30.0% J l .
support 0
< < < <
4 - Often got & N S S
adequate 2 20.0% 50.0% S &S 5 S
support @ g g g g
> > > > o
5 - Always got Q9° Q)o\? q§§ q9~° Q,o\?
adequate 5 50.0% 100.0% S S S S S
> ) 9 'S @
Mean = 3.90, n = 10 & o & ¢ &
S & §F o §
§
%]
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Overall, how difficult was this course?

Label Count Percent Cumulative 60 | i
Pct.
1 - Not at all o o
ol 2 10.0% 10.0/0# .
. = 40/ |
2 - Slightly 3 15.0% 25.0% 3
difficult K
3 - Moderately 12 60.0% 850% 20| |
difficult
4 - Very difficult 2 10.0% 95.0% J l .
5 - Extremely 1 50%  1000% O -
difficult > N N N N
Mean = 2.85, n = 20 S é\\ \\é\ ~\§ é\
> $ > S o
¥y $ & ¥ 8
& & 9 &
< o Qj’
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How engaging did you find this course?
i 60 - -
Label Count Percent Cumula;lve
ct.
1 -Not at all 0 0% 0%
engaging . 40} N
- H C
2 Sllghtly 0 0% .0°o§
engaging 5
3 - Moderately 1 5.0% 50% 20 -
engaging
4 - Very 8 40.0% 45.0%
engaging !
O T 1
5 - Extremely 11 550%  100.0% T S S T
engaging s § 8§ 5 8
g & & & 8
Mean = 4.50, n = 20 \q&‘ ~\cz? §\<§ A<z§‘ f
> N > Q >
¥ o8 F T §
& 9 ¥ 1S
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How relevant did you find the course to your career goals?

Label Count Percent Cumula;)lve
ct.
1 - Not at all 40
-Notata 0 0% 0%
relevant
2 - Slightl g 30
gntly 1 5.0% 5.0% 8
relevant )
3 - Moderatel o 20
y 3 15.0% 20.0%
relevant 10
4 - Very relevant 7  35.0% 55.0%
5 - Extremely 9 45.0%  100.0% O

relevant

Mean =4.20, n = 20

How likely are you to recommend this particular course to someone else?

Label Count Percent Cumulative
Pct.
60 | :
1 - | definitely 0 0% 0%
will not —
2 - Slightly likely 0 0% 0%g 40| 1
3 - Moderately 1 50% 5.0%08
likely
4 - Very likely 6  30.0% 350% 2V 1
S " | definitely 13 65.0%  100.0%
B s o ~\! NN
N
Mean = 4.60, n = 20 %\QO g & &
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Based on your experiences with all of the SMP courses you have taken so far, how likely are you
to recommend the SMP program to others?

Label Count Percent Cumulative

Pct. i
1 y | definitely 0 0% 0% |
will not -
2 - Slightly likely 0 .0% .0% § |
3 - Moderately 3 15.8% 15.8% 0
likely 8
4 - Very likely 6 31.6% 47 4%
fv " | definitely 10 52.6%  100.0%

Mean =4.37,n =19

What are all of the ways you heard about this program?

Count Percent

Email from the University of lllinois 3 17.6%
University of lllinois Blog 2 11.8%
Email from Coursera 2 11.8%
Google/Search Engine 4 23.5%
Facebook 1 5.9%
Twitter 0 0%
YouTube 0 .0%
LinkedIn 2 11.8%
Word of Mouth 2 11.8%
Other 0 .0%
Other - Write In 2 11.8%

n=17

Center for Innovation in Teaching & Learning Sample Term SMP XXX, pg 10



Why did you find the quality of this course to be poor?

There were no responses to this question.
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What problems did you experience with the lectures?

There were no responses to this question.
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Why did you find this course to be difficult?

There were no responses to this question.
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What was one thing you found most helpful in this course?

There were no responses to this question.
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What was one thing you found least helpful in this course?

There were no responses to this question.
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Are there any other comments about Sample Course that you
would like to share with us?

There were no responses to this question.

Center for Innovation in Teaching & Learning Sample Term SMP XXX, pg 16



Why did you decide to take this program/degree/certificate on-
line at lllinois?

There were no responses to this question.
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What are all of the ways you heard about this program? Other
- Write In

There were no responses to this question.
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